General Fund Bonds
SDPAC Recommended Limit - General Fund

HECC - Community Colleges - PCC - building for American
Manufacturing Innovation District

DOJ - Child Support Enforcement

ODOT - State Radio Project

SOU - McNeal Hall

OIT - Utility Corridor and Storm Drainage
Forestry - East Lane Warehouse

Military - Regional Training Institute

DHS - Integrated Eligibility Determination Project
LAC - Oregon Capitol Repairs/Improvements
OJD - Lane County Courthouse

DAS - Oregon State Fair Council

General Fund Total

Remaining Capacity

Lottery Fund Bonds

SDPAC Recommended Limit - Lottery Bonds
Warrenton Dock

American Manufacturing Innovation District
Housing Preservation

Juntura Road

Total Lottery

Remaining Capacity

Non-capacity projects

HECC - Community Colleges - Replace/Renovate Snyder Hall

ODE - Longitudinal Database Project

City of Cornelius - Library and Affordable Housing
Holly Theater Project

Willamette Falls Locks

PSU - Broadway Housing Purchase

PSU - Corbett Building Purchase

SOU - Jefferson Public Radio Studio Addition
SOU - Science Building Deferred Maintenance

XI-G

XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q
XI-Q

Lottery
Lottery
Lottery
Lottery

Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash
Cash

XI-F
XI-F
XI-F
XI-F

167,000,000

5,070,000

3,210,000
20,340,000
2,050,000
5,070,000
1,795,000
6,580,000
7,590,000
30,460,000
1,445,000
2,555,000

86,165,000

80,835,000

13,000,000

3,400,000
2,825,000
2,825,000
2,280,000

11,330,000

1,670,000

4,250,000
2,922,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000

(5,100,000)
5,100,000
1,545,000
1,695,000



