General Fund Bonds

SDPAC Recommended Limit - General Fund		167,000,000
HECC - Community Colleges - PCC - building for American	\# 6	
Manufacturing Innovation District	XI-G	5,070,000
DOJ - Child Support Enforcement	XI-Q	3,210,000
ODOT - State Radio Project	XI-Q	20,340,000
SOU - McNeal Hall	XI-Q	2,050,000
OIT - Utility Corridor and Storm Drainage	XI-Q	5,070,000
Forestry - East Lane Warehouse	XI-Q	1,795,000
Military - Regional Training Institute	XI-Q	6,580,000
DHS - Integrated Eligibility Determination Project	XI-Q	7,590,000
LAC - Oregon Capitol Repairs/Improvements	XI-Q	30,460,000
OJD - Lane County Courthouse	XI-Q	1,445,000
DAS - Oregon State Fair Council	XI-Q	2,555,000
General Fund Total		86,165,000
Remaining Capacity		80,835,000
Lottery Fund Bonds		
SDPAC Recommended Limit - Lottery Bonds		13,000,000
Warrenton Dock	Lottery	3,400,000
American Manufacturing Innovation District	Lottery	2,825,000
Housing Preservation	Lottery	2,825,000
Juntura Road	Lottery	2,280,000
Total Lottery		11,330,000
Remaining Capacity		1,670,000
Non-capacity projects		
HECC - Community Colleges - Replace/Renovate Snyder Hall	Cash	4,250,000
ODE - Longitudinal Database Project	Cash	2,922,000
City of Cornelius - Library and Affordable Housing	Cash	500,000
Holly Theater Project	Cash	1,000,000
Willamette Falls Locks	Cash	500,000
PSU - Broadway Housing Purchase	XI-F	(5,100,000)
PSU - Corbett Building Purchase	XI-F	5,100,000
SOU - Jefferson Public Radio Studio Addition	XI-F	1,545,000
SOU - Science Building Deferred Maintenance	XI-F	1,695,000